
                         Len Nikolai Invitational
                  Meadow Links Golf Course, Manitowoc, WI
                           Hosted by %RaceHost%
                                 9/25/2021
            ========== Boys Middle School TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    15  Stevens Point                               (11:32.0  57:40.0 1:26.7)
==========================================================
  1      1  Cooper Erickson         8    10:32.3
  2      2  Dash Kvatek             8    11:35.6
  3      3  Ben Hopp                8    11:38.7
  4      4  Zach Hinchcliffe        8    11:54.4
  5      5  Alex Dziak              7    11:59.0
  6   (  6) John Jazdzewski         7    12:06.2
  7   (  7) Jayden Suehs            7    12:06.9
  8   (  8) John Hagen              7    12:16.2

  2.    58  Riverview                                   (12:35.4  62:56.8 0:29.5)
==========================================================
  1      9  Elias Butt              8    12:20.0
  2     10  Brody Ritchie           8    12:28.4
  3     12  Donovan Waters          8    12:31.9
  4     13  Maxwell Hoffer          7    12:47.0
  5     14  Ashton Juedes           7    12:49.5
  6   ( 16) Nolan Micke,            8    13:08.2
  7   ( 17) Carson Peters           8    13:08.9
  8   ( 24) Noah Lau                8    14:05.1

  3.   113  Oostburg                                    (13:52.6  69:22.9 1:19.2)
==========================================================
  1     15  Aiden Schuessler        8    13:05.2
  2     20  Jerrod Spindler         8    13:34.1
  3     21  Cade Jaeger             7    13:56.0
  4     28  Anthony Roethel         6    14:23.2
  5     29  Blake Lentz             7    14:24.4
  6   ( 31) Franklin Wilke          6    14:45.5
  7   ( 37) Sawyer TenHaken         8    15:17.6
  8   ( 41) Max Schefsky            7    15:37.3

  4.   118  Washington                                  (13:54.9  69:34.3 2:44.4)
==========================================================
  1     11  Haiden Schmitz          6    12:31.0
  2     19  Reid Stryzewski         7    13:30.2
  3     25  Micah Stachovak         8    14:06.6
  4     27  Jonas Stachovak         7    14:11.1
  5     36  Connor Campbell         8    15:15.4
  6   ( 46) Benjamin Abler          8    16:01.5
  7   ( 48) Theo Jacobson           7    16:15.9
  8   ( 49) Nicholas Minikel        6    16:17.3

  5.   129  Valders                                     (14:12.4  71:01.9 1:20.7)
==========================================================
  1     18  Ethan Lau               5    13:29.5
  2     22  Owen Krueger            8    14:00.9
  3     26  Landen Pinkerton        6    14:11.1
  4     30  Tyler Endter            5    14:30.2
  5     33  Jacob Olson             8    14:50.2
  6   ( 38) Kevin Halverson         8    15:21.4
  7   ( 42) Ethan Fuka              6    15:38.4
  8   ( 44) Dallin Pattee           6    15:58.8

  6.   191  Longfellow                                  (15:29.1  77:25.2 1:57.3)
==========================================================



  1     32  Andy Lawrence           6    14:48.4
  2     34  Ethan Mattek            6    15:07.5
  3     35  Eli Marble              7    15:09.4
  4     39  Will Owens              7    15:34.2
  5     51  Jasper Nolan            7    16:45.7
  6   ( 53) Gavin Gardiner          6    17:21.0
  7   ( 54) Kade Lubner             8    17:53.0

  7.   198  Christ Child Academy                        (15:31.0  77:34.7 2:14.0)
==========================================================
  1     23  Sam Gullikson           8    14:01.7
  2     40  Marco Trimberger        7    15:36.3
  3     43  William Werner          6    15:39.7
  4     45  Alejandro Stauber       6    16:01.3
  5     47  Chase Bohman            8    16:15.7
  6   ( 50) Owen Pence              6    16:41.8
  7   ( 52) Brogan McDonough        7    17:03.8
  8   ( 55) Carter Contreras        8    21:40.8
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                         Len Nikolai Invitational
                  Meadow Links Golf Course, Manitowoc, WI
                           Hosted by %RaceHost%
                                 9/25/2021
                            Boys Middle School
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Cooper Erickson    8    Stevens Point        10:32.3  5:17 
    2    2 Dash Kvatek        8    Stevens Point        11:35.6  5:48 
    3    3 Ben Hopp           8    Stevens Point        11:38.7  5:50 
    4    4 Zach Hinchcliffe   8    Stevens Point        11:54.4  5:58 
    5    5 Alex Dziak         7    Stevens Point        11:59.0  6:00 
    6    6 John Jazdzewski    7    Stevens Point        12:06.2  6:04 
    7    7 Jayden Suehs       7    Stevens Point        12:06.9  6:04 
    8    8 John Hagen         7    Stevens Point        12:16.2  6:09 
    9    9 Elias Butt         8    Riverview            12:20.0  6:10 
   10   10 Brody Ritchie      8    Riverview            12:28.4  6:15 
   11   11 Haiden Schmitz     6    Washington           12:31.0  6:16 
   12   12 Donovan Waters     8    Riverview            12:31.9  6:16 
   13   13 Maxwell Hoffer     7    Riverview            12:47.0  6:24 
   14      Caden Weinfurter   7    Stevens Point        12:47.9  6:24 
   15      Ben Troyer         8    Stevens Point        12:48.8  6:25 
   16   14 Ashton Juedes      7    Riverview            12:49.5  6:25 
   17      Ethan O'Connell    8    Stevens Point        12:49.8  6:25 
   18      Jacob Hyman        7    Stevens Point        12:58.4  6:30 
   19      Zach Mutz          8    Stevens Point        13:02.8  6:32 
   20      Vincent Sapa       8    Stevens Point        13:04.6  6:33 
   21   15 Aiden Schuessler   8    Oostburg             13:05.2  6:33 
   22      Samuel Enders      7    Stevens Point        13:07.3  6:34 
   23   16 Nolan Micke,       8    Riverview            13:08.2  6:35 
   24   17 Carson Peters      8    Riverview            13:08.9  6:35 
   25   18 Ethan Lau          5    Valders              13:29.5  6:45 
   26   19 Reid Stryzewski    7    Washington           13:30.2  6:46 
   27      Oliver Peterson    8    Stevens Point        13:32.7  6:47 
   28      Braden Drossel     7    Stevens Point        13:33.3  6:47 
   29   20 Jerrod Spindler    8    Oostburg             13:34.1  6:48 
   30   21 Cade Jaeger        7    Oostburg             13:56.0  6:58 
   31   22 Owen Krueger       8    Valders              14:00.9  7:01 
   32   23 Sam Gullikson      8    Christ Child Academy 14:01.7  7:01 
   33      Mason Nordin       8    Stevens Point        14:05.0  7:03 
   34   24 Noah Lau           8    Riverview            14:05.1  7:03 
   35      Grayson Meehan     7    Stevens Point        14:05.2  7:03 
   36      Jason Schiszik     7    Stevens Point        14:05.8  7:03 
   37   25 Micah Stachovak    8    Washington           14:06.6  7:04 
   38      Nate Frank         7    Stevens Point        14:08.9  7:05 
   39   26 Landen Pinkerton   6    Valders              14:11.1  7:06 
   40   27 Jonas Stachovak    7    Washington           14:11.1  7:06 
   41   28 Anthony Roethel    6    Oostburg             14:23.2  7:12 
   42   29 Blake Lentz        7    Oostburg             14:24.4  7:13 
   43   30 Tyler Endter       5    Valders              14:30.2  7:16 
   44   31 Franklin Wilke     6    Oostburg             14:45.5  7:23 
   45   32 Andy Lawrence      6    Longfellow           14:48.4  7:25 
   46   33 Jacob Olson        8    Valders              14:50.2  7:26 
   47      Thomas Marquardt   7    Stevens Point        15:03.7  7:32 
   48   34 Ethan Mattek       6    Longfellow           15:07.5  7:34 
   49   35 Eli Marble         7    Longfellow           15:09.4  7:35 
   50   36 Connor Campbell    8    Washington           15:15.4  7:38 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                         Len Nikolai Invitational
                  Meadow Links Golf Course, Manitowoc, WI
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51   37 Sawyer Tenhaken    8    Oostburg             15:17.6  7:39 
   52   38 Kevin Halverson    8    Valders              15:21.4  7:41 
   53      Ben Landis         7    Stevens Point        15:25.2  7:43 
   54      Hendrix Georgeson  7    Stevens Point        15:33.8  7:47 
   55   39 Will Owens         7    Longfellow           15:34.2  7:48 
   56      Rocco Hoffmann     8    Riverview            15:34.2  7:48 
   57   40 Marco Trimberger   7    Christ Child Academy 15:36.3  7:49 
   58   41 Max Schefsky       7    Oostburg             15:37.3  7:49 
   59   42 Ethan Fuka         6    Valders              15:38.4  7:50 
   60   43 William Werner     6    Christ Child Academy 15:39.7  7:50 
   61      Ian Gromala        8    Riverview            15:40.7  7:51 
   62   44 Dallin Pattee      6    Valders              15:58.8  8:00 
   63      Andre Otto         8    Valders              16:01.3  8:01 
   64   45 Alejandro Stauber  6    Christ Child Academy 16:01.3  8:01 
   65   46 Benjamin Abler     8    Washington           16:01.5  8:01 
   66   47 Chase Bohman       8    Christ Child Academy 16:15.7  8:08 
   67   48 Theo Jacobson      7    Washington           16:15.9  8:08 
   68      Brady Peterson     7    Stevens Point        16:17.0  8:09 
   69   49 Nicholas Minikel   6    Washington           16:17.3  8:09 
   70      Levi Arentsen      6    Oostburg             16:25.5  8:13 
   71      Lucas Mills        5    Valders              16:29.3  8:15 
   72   50 Owen Pence         6    Christ Child Academy 16:41.8  8:21 
   73   51 Jasper Nolan       7    Longfellow           16:45.7  8:23 
   74   52 Brogan McDonough   7    Christ Child Academy 17:03.8  8:32 
   75      Beckam Talley      8    Washington           17:07.4  8:34 
   76      Chase Dumke        6    Washington           17:17.2  8:39 
   77   53 Gavin Gardiner     6    Longfellow           17:21.0  8:41 
   78      Evan Kunz          8    Washington           17:37.8  8:49 
   79   54 Kade Lubner        8    Longfellow           17:53.0  8:57 
   80      Levi Welch         7    Valders              18:29.4  9:15 
   81      Grayson Mirsberger 6    Washington           18:39.5  9:20 
   82      Jacob Drath        7    Valders              18:41.0  9:21 
   83      Jack Gardner       7    Stevens Point        20:00.8 10:01 
   84      Cole Reinke        6    Valders              20:17.0 10:09 
   85   55 Carter Contreras   8    Christ Child Academy 21:40.8 10:51 
   86      Paiton Bertschy    7    Valders              21:44.0 10:52 
   87      Tim Reimann        7    Valders              22:34.3 11:18 
   88      Henry Tharaldson   6    Washington           23:09.8 11:35 
   89      Brady Reno         6    Washington           29:18.1 14:39 
   90      Josiah Kulbe       6    Washington           29:24.1 14:42 
   91      Lucian Klingholz   6    Washington           30:05.4 15:03 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


